

ARKANSAS SENATE

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 2067

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 2067 as engrossed 3-20-97
by

deleting "eight" from line 25 on page 1 and substituting "seven"

AND

by deleting "(8)" from line 26 on page 1 and substituting "(7)"

AND

by deleting "three (3)" from line 29 on page 1 and substituting "two (2)"

The amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and

Sen. Mahony
mhf:lh
mhf912

Secretary